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HRES 1066
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that protections for individuals with pre-existing
conditions should be retained in law regardless of further amendments to, or the repeal of, the Patient
Protection and Affordable Care Act.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Sep 13, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.  (Sep 13, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-resolution/1066 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (33 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Blum, Rod [R-IA-1] R · IA Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Curbelo, Carlos [R-FL-26] R · FL Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Sep 13, 2018

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Knight, Stephen [R-CA-25] R · CA Sep 13, 2018

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Sep 13, 2018

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Sep 13, 2018

Rep. McSally, Martha [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Walters, Mimi [R-CA-45] R · CA Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Sep 13, 2018

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Sep 25, 2018

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Sep 25, 2018

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-8] R · PA Oct 2, 2018

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Oct 2, 2018

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Oct 2, 2018

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Oct 2, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Sep 13, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 13, 2018) 

Expresses the sense of the House of Representatives that Congress should support protections in law for individuals with

pre-existing conditions and, in the case of a court ruling that would hinder such protections, act swiftly to reinstate such

protections.

Actions Timeline

Sep 13, 2018: Introduced in House
Sep 13, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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